Revision Acetabular
System
EXACTECH HIP
Operative Technique
1
INTRODUCTION
This technique is designed to detail the use of the
Revision Acetabular System including Crown Cup®

(mm)
4.5mm
Peripheral
Rim Screws
MBA 6.5mm
Bone Screws
(Pointed Tip)
 6.5mm
Bone Screws
(Full Radius Tip)
ALTEON™
6.5mm Bone
Screws
15 N/A 122-65-15 120-65-15 180-65-15
20 N/A 122-65-20 120-65-20 180-65-20
25 SC45-25 122-65-25 120-65-25 180-65-25
30 SC45-30 122-65-30 120-65-30 180-65-30
35 SC45-35 122-65-35 120-65-35 180-65-35
40 SC45-40 122-65-40 120-65-40 180-65-40
45 SC45-45 122-65-45 120-65-45 180-65-45
50 SC45-50 122-65-50 120-65-50 180-65-50
55 SC45-55 122-65-55 120-65-55 180-65-55
60 SC45-60 122-65-60 120-65-60 180-65-60
65 SC45-65 N/A N/A N/A
70 SC45-70 N/A 120-65-70 180-65-70
80 N/A N/A N/A 180-65-80
10 11
INDICATIONS FOR USE
INTEGRIP ACETABULAR CUPS